ASVO Junior Granit Challenge 2024

U15 m/w

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB NOC City
UlsSw
1 1551 RIEMER Maria 2010 AUT Krottendorf
2 1553 VADORI-HAMEDINGER Valentina 2010 AUT Rosegg
3 1552 PINK Sandra 2010 AUT Ligist
4 1554 NEUDECK Viktoria 2010 AUT Stattegg
5 1556 LADSTATTER Verena 2011 AUT Graz
6 1558 HODL Sophie 2011 AUT Hart Bei Graz
7 1559 BEER Leni 2011 AUT 4822 Bad Goisern Am Hallstattersee
8 1557 STANZER Johanna 2011 AUT Stattegg
9 1560 SCHEBESTA Emilia 2010 AUT Gutenstein
10 1555 FRIEDL Lola 2011 AUT Graz
11 1561 SCHNEIDER Ida-Sophia 2011 AUT Dornbirn
12 1562 DOBUSCH Lea 2010 AUT Windhaag
13 1564 FRANK Amélie 2010 AUT Wien
14 1563 BARTH Annika 2011 AUT Kleinzell
UlSm
1 1502 BEER Leo 2010 AUT 4822 Bad Goisern Am Hallstéttersee
2 1501 GALLI Lorenz 2010 AUT Graz
3 1503 KRAXNER Theo 2010 AUT Fernitz
4 1504 ORTNER David 2010 AUT Hopfgarten Im Brixental
5 1507 GROBL Tobias 2010 AUT Bisamberg
6 1506 WOLF Camillo 2010 AUT Wien
7 1525 KRAUS Felix 2011 AUT Wien
8 1505 HOLZINGER Julian 2010 AUT Pondorf
9 1509 DIRISAMER Moritz 2010 AUT Linz
10 1515 PIRINGER Pius 2011 AUT FuBach
11 1510 REITETSCHLAGER Bastian 2011 AUT Kleinzell
12 1518 HAMMERLE Finn-Jakob 2011 AUT Dornbirn
13 1517 EDER Nevio 2011 AUT Scheffau
14 1524 EDER Florian 2010 AUT Bruck
15 1527 PANSER Florian 2011 AUT Stattegg
16 1513 BAUMANN Xaver 2011 AUT Kleinzell
17 1516 HECKENTHALER Laurenz 2011 AUT Wien
18 1531 DEL NEGRO Max 2010 AUT Graz
19 1519 HACKL David 2011 AUT Enzersfeld
20 1511 FUREDER Christian Alexander 2011 AUT St. Veiti.M.
21 1512 PUHRINGER Linus 2010 AUT Herzogsdorf
22 1523 KULLINGER Laurenz 2011 AUT St.Peter/Au
23 1529 GREGER Thiemo 2010 AUT Stattegg
24 1514 BRUGGER Nevio 2011 AUT St.martin
25 1528 ROBIN Laurin 2011 AUT Graz
26 1532 NEUMAIER Tobias 2011 AUT Feistenau
27 1526 NAGL Leonhard 2011 AUT Korneuburg
28 1521 TROST Keanu 2010 AUT Bad Voslau
29 1530 SANDTNER Linus 2011 AUT Mondsee
1508 HACKER Thomas 2011 AUT Maria Lankwitz

Club

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
Sport am Worthersee
Crazy Cross Biker
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
URC Lassnitzhthe

RSV Atterbiker

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg

ARBO ASKO Raiffeisen Feld am See

BC Stattegg FEDERLEICHT
RV Dornbirn

Muhl4tler Bike Team

rts BikeKids

GranitBiker Kleinzell

RSV Atterbiker

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg

Rc Asko Terfens

Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
rts BikeKids

Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
Union Mountainbike Club Koppl
RC ARBO SK VOEST

RV DJ’s Bikeshop Simplon Hard
GranitBiker Kleinzell

RV Dornbirn

Rv Bikesport Scheffau

Bike Infection

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
GranitBiker Kleinzell

rts BikeKids

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg

Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell
Kurn-Berg-Radler

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
GranitBiker Kleinzell

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg

Union Mountainbike Club Koppl
Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
Bad Véslau

Union Mountainbike Club Koppl

Crazy Cross Biker
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Time

46:32.8
46:39.1
47:39.3
47:47.8
48:21.0
48:37.4
50:10.1
51:10.6
41:23.3
43:21.3
44:02.5
44:30.7
48:52.1

51:20.3

40:05.9
40:50.3
41:33.5
41:34.4
42:15.6
43:29.9
44:18.0
46:25.8
46:46.5
47:33.9
48:21.9
48:38.8
48:57.6
49:13.8
49:37.6
50:11.3
50:25.5
51:39.0
40:06.9
40:44.9
41:23.8
41:36.8
41:58.6
44:05.3
44:12.6
45:36.1
48:59.9
53:06.3
43:15.3

DNS

18.05.2024

Diff Pace

+06.2
+01:06.4
+01:14.9
+01:48.2
+02:04.5
+03:37.2
+04:37.7
-1 Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap

+44.3
+01:27.6
+01:28.5
+02:09.6
+03:24.0
+04:12.1
+06:19.8
+06:40.6
+07:27.9
+08:15.9
+08:32.9
+08:51.6
+09:07.8
+09:31.6
+10:05.3
+10:19.6
+11:33.1
-1 Lap
-1Llap
-1 Lap
-1Llap
-1 Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-2 Laps
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ASVO Junior Granit Challenge 2024

Ul5 m/w
Results by Class 18.05.2024
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
1520 NAGL Kilian 2010 AUT Korneuburg Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team DNS
1522 MITTERBACHER Niklas 2010 AUT Wien Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team DNS
1533 SCHNEIDER David 2011 AUT Fuschl Am See Union Mountainbike Club Koppl DNS
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